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Brabantse Minioren Finales
Oosterhout, 8 en 9 juni 2024

Programmanr. 207
9-6-2024

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

Minioren 5 en 6
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3
1 Orhan Demir
Mikey Zwiers
lede de Wit

Rens Bouwmans
Wessel Vis

o~NO O WN

Jelle Stevens

Serie 2 van 3

1 Jakov Deskovski
Nilas Popma
Jaro Hermans

Jayden Mok
Sam Wannée

Miguel Kuijken
Austin de Louw

O~NO O WN

Serie 3van 3

1 Djayden van Dooren

Gianny van Rijn
Yaro de Vries
Michael Simons

Loek Proenings
Alex Pasala

O~NOOOA~AWDN

Celestin van der Beek

Dylan van der Ham

Thomas van Wierst

Mishael Dirawi Rawi

Adrian Janse van Rensburg

vereniging

Nuenen
SBC2000
Hieronymus
PSV

DZT '62

De Treffers
wzv

Merlet

SBC2000
Tiamat

PSV

De Warande
Wwzv

PSV

PSV

VZV Njord

Merlet

VZV Njord
PSV

Merlet

De Treffers
PSV

DZT '62
PSV

inschrijftijd

1:51.66
1:50.36
1:48.25
1:47.93
1:48.12
1:48.94
1:50.65
1:51.99

1:45.82
1:45.42
1:44.09
1:41.87
1:42.34
1:44.70
1:45.45
1:46.36

1:40.52
1:39.85
1:38.44
1:34.22
1:37.04
1:39.17
1:40.39
1:41.69

201202639
201200067
201300213
201201183
201301389
201201273
201200425
201200393

201201353
201300583
201200173
201201249
201201573
201200037
201300251
201201381

201201361
201300333
201202263
201200115
201202261
201200025
201200175
201300803
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